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Top 3 Club Results of the Kingsdown (4147) race flown on 31 August 2019 
53 members sent 1,032 birds 

Liberated at 13:50 hours in a 10 mph south west wind 
 
 

Name Club       Sec Distance Ring No Clocked Fly Time Velocity Points Total 

T Atkin Dunchurch RPC - S 136:0013 GB19N85786 16:06:27 02:16:26 1754.490 15 244 

T Atkin Dunchurch RPC - S 136:0013 GB19Z41190 16:06:44 02:16:43 1750.854 
  T Atkin Dunchurch RPC - S 136:0013 GB19N66793 16:07:45 02:17:44 1737.931 
  M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 157:0051 GB19Z27775 16:29:58 02:39:58 1727.679 13 240 

M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 157:0051 GB19Z27740 16:30:01 02:40:01 1727.139 
  M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 157:0051 GB19Z27763 16:31:04 02:41:04 1715.880 
  J Gilbert Nuneaton NR HS - S 147:0208 GB19A21863 16:28:40 02:38:39 1632.052 8 214 

J Gilbert Nuneaton NR HS - S 147:0208 GB19Z13031 16:28:41 02:38:40 1631.880 
  J Gilbert Nuneaton NR HS - S 147:0208 GB19Z13055 16:30:46 02:40:45 1610.731 
  P W Hudson East Leake SR FC - N 175:0390 GB1933341 17:16:55 03:26:55 1490.407 3 178 

D & A Smith East Leake SR FC - N 176:0631 GB19Z06892 17:24:29 03:34:29 1447.157 
  P W Hudson East Leake SR FC - N 175:0390 GB19Z33316 17:23:24 03:33:24 1445.127 
  J McNeill Trent Valley House HS - S 144:0634 GB19Z47613 16:27:45 02:37:47 1610.313 7 164 

J McNeill Trent Valley House HS - S 144:0634 GB19P23564 16:28:46 02:38:48 1600.003 
  J McNeill Trent Valley House HS - S 144:0634 GB19Z47647 16:31:58 02:42:00 1568.396 
  Grey & Green Lime Tree Park PC - S 137:0177 GB19P26491 16:13:49 02:23:49 1677.810 12 148 

Farrell & Brennan Lime Tree Park PC - S 135:0654 GB19Z66097 16:18:16 02:28:16 1606.929 
  Farrell & Brennan Lime Tree Park PC - S 135:0654 GB19Z66075 16:18:54 02:28:54 1600.094 
  C & R Hayley Barras Green HS - S 139:0266 GB19A22168 16:16:02 02:26:02 1677.055 11 141 

C & R Hayley Barras Green HS - S 139:0266 GB19A22165 16:17:21 02:27:21 1662.070 
  C & R Hayley Barras Green HS - S 139:0266 GB19A22178 16:24:11 02:34:11 1588.408 
  R McNally Adderbury FC- S 123:0307 GB19A03521 16:02:02 02:12:00 1642.271 9 124 

EN Murrey & Sons Adderbury FC- S 118:0244 GB19A03684 15:56:45 02:06:45 1640.426 
  J Hambidge Adderbury FC- S 116:0745 GB19A03651 15:56:56 02:06:54 1614.638 
  

 
Bucks Hill FC - S 

      
122 

 
Bucks Hill FC - S 

       

 
Bucks Hill FC - S 

       Mr/s A Pegg Church Road FC - S 151:1647 GB19C44016 16:46:22 02:56:22 1516.199 5 116 

D Woods Church Road FC - S 145:0464 GB19N31165 16:39:27 02:49:27 1508.787 
  D Woods Church Road FC - S 145:0464 GB19C43974 16:39:44 02:49:44 1506.269 
  

 
Southam & Dist Inv FC - S 

      
115 

 
Southam & Dist Inv FC - S 

       

 
Southam & Dist Inv FC - S 

       M Slater Wigston Fields FC - N 156:1177 GB19Z06757 16:29:34 02:39:34 1728.036 14 110 

K Chapman Wigston Fields FC - N 157:1499 GB19Z39919 16:31:13 02:41:12 1723.428 
  M Slater Wigston Fields FC - N 156:1177 GB19Z06760 16:32:32 02:42:32 1696.495 
  J Burton Coalville & Dist SR HS - N 159:1612 GB19Z19230 16:54:40 03:04:40 1524.108 6 98 

A Brown Coalville & Dist SR HS - N 155:0292 GB19Z56112 16:51:17 03:01:17 1506.437 
  J Burton Coalville & Dist SR HS - N 159:1612 GB19Z19211 17:00:22 03:10:22 1478.473 
  T Young Broad St Soc Club HS - S 141:0725 GB19Z32171 16:19:50 02:29:51 1660.908 10 85 

T Young Broad St Soc Club HS - S 141:0725 GB19Z32167 16:24:06 02:34:07 1614.925 
  Mr/s J Clay Broad St Soc Club HS - S 141:0696 GB19A22354 16:39:12 02:49:12 1470.780 
  Mr/s I Pettitt Ibstock Welfare HS - N 154:1167 GB19R15041 16:51:23 03:01:23 1500.728 4 54 

Mr/s I Pettitt Ibstock Welfare HS - N 154:1167 GB19R15037 16:55:44 03:05:44 1465.580 
  Mr/s I Pettitt Ibstock Welfare HS - N 154:1167 GB19R15058 16:58:21 03:08:21 1445.219 
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